
SERVICE 910
PICK UP POINT OUTWARD

Knott End Ferry am8:20

Knott End - Leisure Centre

Stalmine  Seven Stars

Hambleton - The Shovels

Mains Lane

Norcross Lane

am

am

am

am

am

am

8:25

8:32

8:42

8:50

8:55

8:00Blackpool & Fylde College am9:00

£6.25

£3.60

£3.45

£2.00

Single

£23.00

£11.00

Weekly

Return

TICKET PRICE

£5.00£3.00

£18.50

Knott End to B&FC


